
2022/23 SEASON 
 

DIV.1 FIXTURES 
 
Sunday 18th September, 2022 
The Sws  v  Interchanges 
Herbert A v  Jockey A 
Full Montys v  Pheas Hasbeens 
Jockey B  v  Exchange 
Nomads  v  Lion Cubs 
Talbot Flukes v  BYE 
 
Sunday 25th September, 2022 
Interchanges v  Herbert A 
Jockey A  v  Full Montys 
Pheas Hasbeens v  Jockey B 
Exchange  v  Lion Cubs 
Talbot Flukes v  Nomads 
The Sws  v  BYE 
    
Sunday 2nd October, 2022 
The Sws  v  Talbot Flukes 
Full Montys v  Interchanges 
Jockey B  v  Jockey A 
Lion Cubs v  Pheas Hasbeens 
Nomads  v  Exchange 
Herbert A v  BYE 
 
Sunday 9th October, 2022 
Jockey A  v  The Sws 
Pheas Hasbeens v  Herbert A 
Exchange  v  Full Montys 
Nomads  v  Jockey B 
Talbot Flukes v  Lion Cubs 
Interchanges v  BYE 
 
Sunday 16th October, 2022 
The Sws  v  Pheas Hasbeens 
Herbert A v  Exchange 
Full Montys v  Nomads 
Jockey B  v  Lion Cubs 
Interchanges v  Talbot Flukes 
Jockey A  v  BYE 
 
Sunday 23rd October, 2022 
Exchange  v  The Sws 
Nomads  v  Herbert A 
Lion Cubs v  Full Montys 
Talbot Flukes v  Jockey B 
Jockey A  v  Interchanges 
Pheas Hasbeens v  BYE 
 
Sunday 30th October, 2022 
The Sws  v  Nomads 
Herbert A v  Lion Cubs 
Full Montys v  Jockey B 
Interchanges v  Pheas Hasbeens 
Jockey A  v  Talbot Flukes 
Exchange  v  BYE 
 
 

Sunday 6th November, 2022 
 

FIRST ROUND OF 
LEAGUE SIX-A-SIDE CUP 

 
LOOK FOR THE DRAWS ON 

OUR WEB-SITE AND YOUR PUB 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Sunday 13th November, 2022 
Lion Cubs v  Sws 
Jockey B   v  Herbert A 
Talbot Flukes v  Full Montys 
Exchange  v  Interchanges 
Pheas Hasbeens v  Jockey A 
Nomads  v  BYE 
 
Sunday 20th November, 2022 
The Sws  v  Jockey B 
Herbert A v  Full Montys 
Interchanges v  Nomads 
Jockey A  v  Exchange 
Pheas Hasbeens v  Talbot Flukes 
Lion Cubs v  BYE 
 
Sunday 27th November, 2022 

 
NO LEAGUE GAMES 

 
DIVISION 2 & 3 PLAYERS  ONLY 

SINGLES KNOCKOUT “SUPER 15s” 
At Monty Club at 1pm 

 

 
 

 
Sunday 4th December, 2022 
Full Montys v  The Sws 
Talbot Flukes v  Herbert A 
Lion Cubs v  Interchanges 
Nomads  v  Jockey A 
Exchange  v  Pheas Hasbeens 
Jockey B  v  BYE 

 
Sunday 11th December, 2022 
The Sws  v  Herbert A 
Interchanges v  Jockey B 
Jockey A  v  Lion Cubs 
Pheas Hasbeens v  Nomads 
Exchange  v  Talbot Flukes 
Full Montys v  BYE 
 
Sunday 18th December, 2022 

 
FIRST ROUND  

 MEMORIAL HANDICAP CUP 
(former Gordon Price Cup) 

 
LOOK FOR THE DRAW 

 
 

Sunday 25th December, 2022 
 
 

XMAS / NEW YEAR   
 

HOLIDAYS 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

League Contacts 
   Secretary – Owen Durbridge 
   01686 628627; 07967 979089 
   Chairman – Mike Williams 
   01686 630215; 07885 813049 

Important 
Knockout Dates 

 

The Dates given are the default 
dates: opponents can agree to 
play earlier if they wish, but 
no later! 
 
 
 

Sunday 2nd October, 2022 
 
Deadline for all Singles entries to 
be in with £2 per person entry fee. 
 
Thursday 13th October, 2022 
 
All Singles KO games (First 
Round) must be played on or 
BEFORE this date  
 
Thursday 10th November, 2022 
 
First Round of Doubles games 
must be played on or BEFORE 
this date. 
 
Thursday 24th November, 2022 
 
All Threesomes KO games (First 
Round) must be played on or 
BEFORE this date. 
 
Sunday 1st December, 2022 
 
League Cup 2nd Round and 
Consolation Cup 1st Round 
 
Sunday 15th December, 2022 
 
Threesomes 2nd Round games 
 

 

PLEASE TEXT or 
“WHATSAPP” A 

PICTURE OF YOUR 
RESULT TO OWEN ON 

MATCH NIGHTS 
  

 

PLEASE DELIVER 
YOUR ENVELOPE TO 

LEAGUE BY THE 
MONDAY NIGHT 

 
MATCH FEES ARE £1 

PER FRAME PLAYED – 
TOTAL OF £14 per team 

 
 www.newtownpool.co.uk 


